
Leave Honey Creek Mall at 15 and 45 past the hour.
Take 3rd Place to Johnson Ave.
Turn left on Johnson Ave to US 41.
Turn right on US 41 to Wal-Mart.
Leave Wal-Mart and turn right on US 41 to Ivy Tech.
Leave Ivy Tech and turn left on US 41 to Johnson Ave.
Turn left on Johnson Ave to 3rd Place.
Turn right on 3rd Place to JCPenney.
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Ivy Tech
You MUST have your current ID to ride for FREE. There are no
exceptions. If you do not have your ID, you will be charged 
regular fare.

students, faculty and staff can ride any City bus for FREE. 

 
Inappropriate behavior will NOT be tolerated while riding the bus. 
Unacceptable behavior is defined as, but not limited to, disrespect 
to the driver, misconduct at a bus stop, profanity or vulgarity, 
unwanted conversation or touching, boarding the bus with 
prohibited items, littering, or disruptive/unruly behavior. Anyone 
violating these rules will be removed from the bus and their riding 
privileges suspended for one semester.

Route Direction

Honey Creek
 Mall

JCPenney

Johnson Ave

US 41

U
S 41

3rd Place

Wal-Mart

Ivy Tech

Shelter

Transfer Center

Bus Stop

Mall Ivy Tech MallWal-Mart

7:30 a.m.
8:20 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10:20 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
12:20 p.m.

1:20 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:50 p.m.

NO STOP
8:29 a.m.
8:59 a.m.
9:29 a.m.
9:59 a.m.

10:29 a.m.
10:59 a.m.
11:29 a.m.
12:29 p.m.

1:29p.m.
1:59p.m.
2:29p.m.
2:59 p.m.
3:29 p.m.
3:59 p.m.
4:29 p.m.
4:59 p.m.

7:47 a.m.
8:37 a.m.
9:07 a.m.
9:37 a.m.

10:07 a.m.
10:37 a.m.
11:07 a.m.
11:37 a.m.
12:37 p.m.

1:37 p.m.
2:07 p.m.
2:37 p.m.
3:07 p.m.
3:37 p.m.
4:07 p.m.
4:37 p.m.
5:07 p.m.

7:55 a.m.
NO STOP
NO STOP
NO STOP
NO STOP
NO STOP
NO STOP
11:45 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

5:15 p.m.
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Wabash

Farrington

Cherry

Larry Bird Ave.

Burford / 
Erickson Hall

Transfer
Center

Spruce St.

Chestnut St.
Chestnut St.

Eagle St.
Eagle 

Tippecanoe 
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Campus Route runs approximately every 25 minutes 
from 7:15 a.m. - 10:45 p.m. Monday - Friday
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Recreation Center

8:19 a.m.
8:49 a.m.
9:19 a.m.
9:49 a.m.

10:19 a.m.
10:49 a.m.
11:19 a.m.
12:05 p.m. 

1:05 p.m.
1:49 p.m.
2:19 p.m.
2:49 p.m.
3:19 p.m.
3:49 p.m.
4:19 p.m.
4:49 p.m.

Industrial
Park

NO STOP
NO STOP
NO STOP
NO STOP
NO STOP
NO STOP
NO STOP

Industrial
Park

Leave Honey Creek Mall at 15 and 45 past the hour.
Take 3rd Place to Johnson Ave.
Turn left on Johnson Ave to US 41.
Turn right on US 41 to Wal-Mart.
Leave Wal-Mart and turn right on US 41 to Ivy Tech.

Turn left on Johnson Ave to 3rd Place.
Turn right on 3rd Place to JCPenney.
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Ivy Tech
You MUST have your current ID to ride for FREE. There are no
exceptions. If you do not have your ID, you will be charged 
regular fare.

students, faculty and staff can ride any City bus for FREE. 

 
Inappropriate behavior will NOT be tolerated while riding the bus. 
Unacceptable behavior is defined as, but not limited to, disrespect 
to the driver, misconduct at a bus stop, profanity or vulgarity, 
unwanted conversation or touching, boarding the bus with 
prohibited items, littering, or disruptive/unruly behavior. Anyone 
violating these rules will be removed from the bus and their riding 
privileges suspended for one semester.

Route Direction

Honey Creek
 Mall

JCPenney

Johnson Ave

US 41

U
S 41

3rd Place

Wal-Mart

Ivy Tech

Shelter

Transfer Center

Bus Stop

Mall Ivy Tech MallWal-Mart

7:50 a.m.
8:20 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10:20 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:20 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:50 p.m.

7:59 a.m.
8:29 a.m.
8:59 a.m.
9:29 a.m.
9:59 a.m.

10:29 a.m.
10:59 a.m.
11:29 a.m.
11:59 a.m.
12:29 p.m.
12:59 p.m.
1:29p.m.
1:59p.m.
2:29p.m.
2:59 p.m.
3:29 p.m.
3:59 p.m.
4:29 p.m.
4:59 p.m.

8:07 a.m.
8:37 a.m.
9:07 a.m.
9:37 a.m.

10:07 a.m.
10:37 a.m.
11:07 a.m.
11:37 a.m.
12:07 p.m.
12:37 p.m.
1:07 p.m.
1:37 p.m.
2:07 p.m.
2:37 p.m.
3:07 p.m.
3:37 p.m.
4:07 p.m.
4:37 p.m.
5:07 p.m.

8:19 a.m.
8:49 a.m.
9:19 a.m.
9:49 a.m.

10:19 a.m.
10:49 a.m.
11:19 a.m.
11:49 a.m.
12:19 p.m.
12:49 p.m.
1:19 p.m.
1:49 p.m.
2:19 p.m.
2:49 p.m.
3:19 p.m.
3:49 p.m.
4:19 p.m.
4:49 p.m.
5:19 p.m.
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Inappropriate behavior will NOT be tolerated while riding the bus. 

Unacceptable behavior is defined as, but not limited to, disrespect 

to the driver, misconduct at a bus stop, profanity or vulgarity, 

unwanted conversation or touching, boarding the bus with 

prohibited items, littering, or disruptive/unruly behavior. Anyone 

violating these rules will be removed from the bus and their riding 

privileges suspended or terminated.

It is important for the safety and respect for all passengers that
everyone abide by the same rules. 

A COMPLETE LIST OF “HOW TO RIDE THE BUS” IS LISTED ON 
PAGE 1 OF THIS ROUTE BOOK.

Leave Transfer Center on the hour.
Travel west on Cherry to 6th St.
Turn right on 6th St. to Burford/Erickson Hall.
Leave Burford Hall, turn right on Cherry to 3rd St.
Turn left on 3rd St. to Farrington. 
Turn right on Farrington to University Apts.
Turn right on Farrington from University Apts.
Turn right on 1st St. to Eagle.
Turn right on Eagle to 2nd St.
Turn left on 2nd to Chestnut.
Turn right on Chestnut to 5th.
Turn left on 5th St. to Spruce.
Turn right on Spruce to 6th St.
Turn left on 6th to Tippecanoe St.
Turn right on Tippecanoe to 8th St.
Turn right on 8th St. to Eagle.
Continue on Eagle to and through ISU parking lot and back to Chestnut.
Turn left on Chestnut to 8th St.
Turn left on 8th St. and continue to the Transfer Center.
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Indiana State University students, faculty and staff can ride any 
City bus for FREE. Your fare has been prepaid by assessed  
tuition and fees. You MUST have your current ID to ride for 
FREE. There are no exceptions. If you do not have your ID, you 
will be charged regular fare.
 
Inappropriate behavior will NOT be tolerated while riding the bus. 
Unacceptable behavior is defined as, but not limited to, disrespect 
to the driver, misconduct at a bus stop, profanity or vulgarity, 
unwanted conversation or touching, boarding the bus with 
prohibited items, littering, or disruptive/unruly behavior. Anyone 
violating these rules will be removed from the bus and their riding 
privileges suspended for one semester.

27

MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY

Leave Ivy Tech and turn right to the Industrial Park only at
7:55 am, 11:45 am, 12:45 pm, and 5:15 pm.  Leave Industrial Park
or Ivy Tech and turn left on US 41 to Johnson Ave.


