🔌 IvyTech Campus Route 🎎

MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY

Leave Honey Creek Mall at 15 and 45 past the hour. Take 3rd Place to Johnson Ave. Turn left on Johnson Ave to US 41. Turn right on US 41 to Wal-Mart. Leave Wal-Mart and turn right on US 41 to Ivy Tech. Leave Ivy Tech and turn right to the Industrial Park only at 7:55 am, 11:45 am, 12:45 pm, and 5:15 pm. Leave Industrial Park or Ivy Tech and turn left on US 41 to Johnson Ave. Turn left on Johnson Ave to 3rd Place. Turn right on 3rd Place to JCPenney.

Ivy Tech students, faculty and staff can ride any City bus for **FREE**. You MUST have your current ID to ride for **FREE**. There are no exceptions. If you do not have your ID, you will be charged regular fare.

Inappropriate behavior will NOT be tolerated while riding the bus. Unacceptable behavior is defined as, but not limited to, disrespect to the driver, misconduct at a bus stop, profanity or vulgarity, unwanted conversation or touching, boarding the bus with prohibited items, littering, or disruptive/unruly behavior. Anyone violating these rules will be removed from the bus and their riding privileges suspended for one semester.

		JCPenno Honey Cru Mall Johnson Ave	eek	Mart	 ▲ Route Direction ▲ Shelter □ Transfer Center ● Bus Stop
Mall	Wal-Mart	lvy Tech	Industrial Park	Mall	×
7:30 a.m.	NO STOP	7:47 a.m.	7:55 a.m.	8:19 a.m.	
8:20 a.m.	8:29 a.m.	8:37 a.m.	NO STOP	8:49 a.m.	
8:50 a.m.	8:59 a.m.	9:07 a.m.	NO STOP	9:19 a.m.	\c
9:20 a.m.	9:29 a.m.	9:37 a.m.	NO STOP	9:49 a.m.	US A1
9:50 a.m.	9:59 a.m.	10:07 a.m.	NO STOP	10:19 a.m.	1-
10:20 a.m.	10:29 a.m.	10:37 a.m.	NO STOP	10:49 a.m.	
10:50 a.m.	10:59 a.m.	11:07 a.m.	NO STOP	11:19 a.m.	Y
11:20 a.m.	11:29 a.m.	11:37 a.m.	11:45 a.m.	12:05 p.m.	
12:20 p.m.	12:29 p.m.	12:37 p.m.	12:45 p.m.	1:05 p.m.	\backslash
1:20 p.m.	1:29p.m.	1:37 p.m.	NO STOP	1:49 p.m.	\backslash
1:50 p.m.	1:59p.m.	2:07 p.m.	NO STOP	2:19 p.m.	\backslash
2:20 p.m.	2:29p.m.	2:37 p.m.	NO STOP	2:49 p.m.	\backslash
2:50 p.m.	2:59 p.m.	3:07 p.m.	NO STOP	3:19 p.m.	
3:20 p.m.	3:29 p.m.	3:37 p.m.	NO STOP	3:49 p.m.	Ivy Tech
3:50 p.m.	3:59 p.m.	4:07 p.m.	NO STOP	4:19 p.m.	
4:20 p.m.	4:29 p.m.	4:37 p.m.	NO STOP	4:49 p.m.	
4:50 p.m.	4:59 p.m.	5:07 p.m.	5:15 p.m.		1
					Industrial

Park